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Football
2023 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Team Time
Fri August 11 Scrimmage Orestimba | JV/Var TBA
Fri August 18 Delhi Away JV/Var | 5:00/7:00
Fri August 25 Cordova Home(MC) | JV/Var | 5:00/7:00
Fri September 1 Modesto Christian | Home(GV) | Var 7:00
Fri September 8 Livingston Away JV/Var | 5:00/7:00
Fri | September 15 Central Valley Away JV/Var | 5:00/7:00
Fri | September 22 Patterson Home(MC) | JV/Var [ 5:00/7:00
Fri | September 29 Atwater Home(MC) j JV/Var | 5:00/7:00
Fri October 6 Merced Away JV/Var { 5:00/7:00
Fri October 13 Buhach Home(GV) | JV/Var | 5:00/7:00
Fri October 20 Bye

Fri October 27 Golden Valley Away JV/Var | 5:00/7:00




